Arles N.S.
Booklist for 3rd Class

2021/2022

English

* Get Set! (Wonderland Stage Three Book 1)

* My Read at Home Book 3

Ready to Write E1 Cursive 3rd class

Spellbound 3

Small Oxford Children’s English Dictionary: Irish edition:

Maths

* Busy At Maths 3rd Class

* Busy At Maths Shadow Book 3rd Class
Tables book

Gaeilge

* Abair Liom Book F

* Léigh sa Bhaile C

Small English/Irish dictionary

SESE/SPHE
2 Scrapbooks (bigger than A4)
Oxford School Atlas

Religion
* Grow in Love Third Class Textbook

CJ Fallon
CJ Fallon

EDCO
CJ. Fallon
CJ Fallon

CJ Fallon
CJ Fallon
CJ Fallon

Folens
CJ Fallon

CJ Fallon

Veritas

23.90
15.20

7.30
8.40
17.10

21.20
8.75
2.55

18.95
15.20

21.15

14.50

Book Rental- Cost is €35 per pupil which covers Textbooks marked with a * for the year.
Otherwise, it will cost you approx €118 to buy them new in the shops.

>
(4
]

1 Fallons Homework Journal
2 A4 Scrapbooks

2 maths copies (covered and labelled)
1 penmanship copy (40 page B2)

A4 pocket folder/envelope (labelled)

1 30cm ruler (labelled), 2 red pens (labelled), Colouring pencils (labelled)

10 writing copies (120 page covered and labelled with your child’s name and class)

2 tubes of Glue sticks (labelled), Pencils (labelled), Rubber, Pencil sharpener
Please ensure that your child’s name is printed/written on every item. Also please

ensure that each child has his/her name on their school jumpers, tracksuits etc.

We kindly request €30 for art, craft and photocopying to be paid by cash/cheque in

September.



