Arles N.S. Booklist for 3rd Class 2021/2022

English		€
* Get Set! (Wonderland Stage Three Book 1)	CJ Fallon	23.90
* My Read at Home Book 3	CJ Fallon	15.20
Ready to Write E1 Cursive 3rd class	EDCO	7.30
Spellbound 3	CJ. Fallon	8.40
Small Oxford Children's English Dictionary: Irish edition:	CJ Fallon	17.10
Maths		
* Busy At Maths 3rd Class	CJ Fallon	21.20
* Busy At Maths Shadow Book 3rd Class	CJ Fallon	8.75
Tables book	CJ Fallon	2.55
Gaeilge		
* Abair Liom Book F	Folens	18.95
* Léigh sa Bhaile C	CJ Fallon	15.20
Small English/Irish dictionary		
SESE/SPHE		
2 Scrapbooks (bigger than A4)		
Oxford School Atlas	CJ Fallon	21.15
Policion		
Religion * Crow in Love Third Class Toythook	Varitas	14 50
* Grow in Love Third Class Textbook	Veritas	14.50

Book Rental- Cost is €35 per pupil which covers Textbooks marked with a * for the year. Otherwise, it will cost you approx €118 to buy them new in the shops.

Also:

- 1 Fallons Homework Journal
- 2 A4 Scrapbooks
- 10 writing copies (120 page covered and labelled with your child's name and class)
- 2 maths copies (covered and labelled)
- 1 penmanship copy (40 page B2)
- 1 30cm ruler (labelled), 2 red pens (labelled), Colouring pencils (labelled)
- A4 pocket folder/envelope (labelled)
- 2 tubes of Glue sticks (labelled), Pencils (labelled), Rubber, Pencil sharpener
- Please ensure that your child's name is printed/written on every item. Also please ensure that each child has his/her name on their school jumpers, tracksuits etc.

We kindly request €30 for art, craft and photocopying to be paid by cash/cheque in September.